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Kata female 10 years 

Kata female 10 years 

1 Corpataux Janine  Karate - Club Sense Düdingen - Riffenmatt SWITZERLAND 

2 Germanà Luana  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

3 Vögelin Florence  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 GALLEY Nadine  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Vögelin Amélie  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Ellenberger Lorena  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Ziegler Vanessa  Shotokan Karateschulen am Rigi  SWITZERLAND 

7 Golfier Rhiannon  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

Kata female 11 years 

Kata female 11 years 

1 Bianchetti Milena  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Salvador Jessica  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

3 Schratter Kim  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 EGGERTSWYLER Audrey  Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Tamura Ayaka  Karateclub Zermatt  SWITZERLAND 

5 Künzle Nathalie  Shotokan Karateschulen am Rigi  SWITZERLAND 

Kata female 12 years 

Kata female 12 years 

1 Perroud Denise  Karate - Club Sense Düdingen - Riffenmatt SWITZERLAND 

2 Wicht Nadine  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Milojkovic Marijana  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 

3 Sommer Jennifer  Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun  SWITZERLAND 

5 Grujic Tiana Karate Club Seon  SWITZERLAND 

5 Jaeggi Valentina  Fudochikan Karate Do Solothurn  SWITZERLAND 

7 Cuevas Laura  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

7 Libort Gabriela  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

Kata female 13 years 

Kata female 13 years 

1 Stoll Livia  Karate - Club Sense Düdingen - Riffenmatt SWITZERLAND 

2 Houmard Jana  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Klaric Iva  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

3 Huls Geraldine  Shotokan Karate Club Schaffhausen  SWITZERLAND 

5 Délétroz Maëva  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

5 Knupp Janine  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

7 EGGERTSWYLER Laura  Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Dokter Sanne  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual female Seniors 

Kata Individual female Seniors 

1 WILL Valerie  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

2 Mark Sandra  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

3 Mark Melinda  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 
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3 Messerli Denise  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

5 Räfle Daniela  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

5 Steiner Chantal  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Schmidt Nathalie  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual female U16 

Kata Individual female U16 

1 Oechslin Rahel  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

2 Meylan Nina  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Cangina Larissa  Karate Center Frauenfeld  SWITZERLAND 

5 Störrlein Dominique  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach  SWITZERLAND 

5 Polozani Alma Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti SWITZERLAND 

5 PEREIRA Lori  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Keller Sarah  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Piermartiri Lisa  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual female U18 

Kata Individual female U18 

1 Mark Melinda  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

2 WILL Valerie  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

3 Veraguth Mara  Goju Kan Bern  SWITZERLAND 

3 Waber Francine  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Zajic Jelena  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 

5 Steiner Veronique  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Schmidt Nathalie  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Krasniqi Egzona  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual female U21 

Kata Individual female U21 

1 Mark Sandra  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

2 Räfle Daniela  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

3 Gfeller Jana  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

3 Steiner Chantal  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

5 Schumacher Rahel  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Moning Yannie  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Leisi Angelina  Nippon Karate Grenchen  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual male Seniors 

Kata Individual male Seniors 

1 Massarotti Sandro  Goju Kan Bern  SWITZERLAND 

2 Wyler Kurt  Karateschule Thun  SWITZERLAND 

3 De_Pascalis Mirko  Shorin Ryu Karate Do Kloten  SWITZERLAND 

3 Feller Elie  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

5 Heim Vital  Karate Do Frutigen  SWITZERLAND 

5 Odzini Almen  Shorin Ryu Karate Do Kloten  SWITZERLAND 

7 Perrin Alexandre  Gojuryu Servette  SWITZERLAND 

7 Lengwiler Patrik  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 
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Kata Individual male U16 

Kata Individual male U16 

1 Esposito Leo  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

2 Di_Caprio Leon  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Vanacore Gianluca  Fudochikan Karate Do Solothurn  SWITZERLAND 

3 Brändle Jan  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

5 HETZEL Jérôme  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

5 GALLEY Christian  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

7 AZZUOLO Davide  Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

7 CASTRO Ricardo  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual male U18 

Kata Individual male U18 

1 Inauen Lukas  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

2 Feller Elie  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Farhat Wassim  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

3 SIGILLÒ Nicola  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

5 Twerenbold Simon  SKD AS Altishofen  SWITZERLAND 

5 Tseng Jacky_Wi_Chung  Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun  SWITZERLAND 

7 Jost Marco  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

7 Keller Pascal  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

Kata Individual male U21 

Kata Individual male U21 

1 Heim Vital  Karate Do Frutigen  SWITZERLAND 

2 De_Pascalis Mirko  Shorin Ryu Karate Do Kloten  SWITZERLAND 

3 ASTORINA Fabio  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Odzini Almen  Shorin Ryu Karate Do Kloten  SWITZERLAND 

5 Meylan Marc  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Truttmann Martin  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

Kata male 10 years 

Kata male 10 years 

1 Celikovic Adin  Karate-Do Schlieren  SWITZERLAND 

2 Costantino Dennys  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Leonetti Quentin  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Walker Mathieu  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

5 Ortiz Ryan  Karate Center Frauenfeld  SWITZERLAND 

5 Stöckmann Pavel  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Mader Keith  Nippon Karate Grenchen  SWITZERLAND 

Kata male 11 years 

Kata male 11 years 

1 Dzemoili Donjet  Karate - Club Sense Düdingen - Riffenmatt  SWITZERLAND 

2 Somary Dominic  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 

3 Da_Silva Denis  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 

3 Acevedo Andrés  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 



Offizielle Ergebnisliste / 3. Swiss Karate League 2012, Windisch - 2012-09-29 

 

Offizielle Ergebnisliste 

3. Swiss Karate League 2012, Windisch - 2012-09-29 
 
2012-09-30 16:32:20:748 
 

 
(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-09-30 16:32) -WKF Approvedv 

7.5.1 build 1 Lizenz:Swiss_Karate_Federation_SUI (expire 2013-01-10) 
Seite | 4 

5 Krishnakumar Kishanth  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 

5 Gross Loris  Karate - Club Sense Düdingen - Riffenmatt SWITZERLAND 

7 Ahmeti Blerond  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

7 Saraceno Diego  Fudokan Karate-Do Schule weisser Tiger SWITZERLAND 

Kata male 12 years 

Kata male 12 years 

1 Durrer Andrin  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

2 Cattin Keanu  KIDOKAN K.C. LE LOCLE  SWITZERLAND 

3 Ltaief Sayfallah  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

3 BEUTLER Steven  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

5 Rieder Tim  Karate Center Frauenfeld  SWITZERLAND 

5 Störrlein Pascal  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach  SWITZERLAND 

7 Oechslin Robin  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

7 VONLANTHEN Julien  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

Kata male 13 years 

Kata male 13 years 

1 Spitz Luca  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Hostettler Dylan  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Golfier Ewan  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Maldonato Andrès  Shotokan Karate Club Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

5 Neth Dara  Shotokan Karate Club Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

5 Wagner Kevin  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Stöckmann Patrik  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Ravichandran Mathushan  Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female Seniors +68 

Kumite Individual female Seniors +68 

1 Cargill Jessica  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Maeder Helen  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Rufer Angela  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female Seniors -55 

Kumite Individual female Seniors -55 

1 Magnin Aurélie Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

2 Schlumpf Aline  Kimura Karate Akademie Zürich  SWITZERLAND 

3 Hartmann Zoe  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Dätwiler Silvana  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Wobmann Marina  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

5 Danioth Kathrin  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

7 Meyer Olivia  Kenseikan Karate-Do Saanen-Gstaad-Zweisimmen SWITZERLAND 

7 Mark Sandra  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female Seniors -61 

Kumite Individual female Seniors -61 

1 Quirici Elena  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Gfeller Jana  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 
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3 Walti Nadja  Karate Club Seon  SWITZERLAND 

3 Kornfeld Noémie  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

5 Bornhauser Andrea  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female Seniors -68 

Kumite Individual female Seniors -68 

1 Clavien Fanny  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

2 Süess Bettina  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Varga Szilvia  Wado-Karate-Dojo St. St. Gallen  SWITZERLAND 

3 Brüderlin Ramona  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

5 Luginbühl Simone  Goju Kan Bern  SWITZERLAND 

5 SPICHER Stéphanie  Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U12 +37 

Kumite Individual female U12 +37 

1 Blumer Selina  Karatecenter Reto Kern  SWITZERLAND 

2 Schratter Kim  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Schachtner Laura  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

3 Brun Andrea  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

5 Künzle Nathalie  Shotokan Karateschulen am Rigi  SWITZERLAND 

5 Redzepi Zemime  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U12 -33 

Kumite Individual female U12 -33 

1 Vögelin Florence  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Vögelin Amélie  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Erne Sarina  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

3 Ellenberger Lorena  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Klaric Ivon  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

5 Germanà Luana  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

7 Ziegler Vanessa  Shotokan Karateschulen am Rigi  SWITZERLAND 

7 Schönbeck Robin  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U12 -37 

Kumite Individual female U12 -37 

1 Topcu Seline  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

2 Krasniqi Edona  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

3 EGGERTSWYLER Audrey Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Bianchetti Milena  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Kohler Bettina  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Hartmann Katja  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Di_Lascia Cathleen  KSC Siggenthal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Volic Patricia  Shukokai Karate, Affoltern am Albis  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U14 +51 

Kumite Individual female U14 +51 

1 Sadiku Kosovare  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

2 Bonjour Pauline  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 
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3 Houmard Jana  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 EGGERTSWYLER Laura  Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Knupp Janine  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

5 Roten Corinne  Tomokai Oberwallis, Kokyu Shotokan-Karate-Schule  SWITZERLAND 

7 Gänsler Corina  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

7 Rüdisühli Anina  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U14 -42 

Kumite Individual female U14 -42 

1 Grujic Tiana  Karate Club Seon  SWITZERLAND 

2 Dokter Sanne  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

3 Burgener Noemie  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

3 Wicht Nadine  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Hostettler Alicia  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

5 Portmann Jenny  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

7 Leder Gina  KSC Siggenthal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Meyer Vera  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U14 -51 

Kumite Individual female U14 -51 

1 Maddalon Sonia  Karatecenter Reto Kern  SWITZERLAND 

2 Kadar Ramona  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Hirt Anna  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Weinberger Tena  karate club Dardania  SWITZERLAND 

5 Abdellioua Ines  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

5 Hermann Jessica  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Grab Lea  KSC Siggenthal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Kempf Johanna  Shukokai Karate Schwyz  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U16 +54 

Kumite Individual female U16 +54 

1 Radjenovic Nina  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Kaufmann Fabienne  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

3 Ulluri Dielza  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Lauber Ramona  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

5 Sergi Vittoria  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

5 Ivetic Valentina  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 

7 Benz Betty  Kimura Karate Akademie Zürich  SWITZERLAND 

7 Schwegler Mara  Kimura Karate Akademie Zürich  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U16 -47 

Kumite Individual female U16 -47 

1 Schärer Maya  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

2 SORET Margo  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

3 Kurer Chiara  Wado-Karate-Dojo St. St. Gallen  SWITZERLAND 

3 Zajic Marija  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 
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5 Zedi Mirjam  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 

5 Hänggeli Alissa  Karate Kai Bern  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U16 -54 

Kumite Individual female U16 -54 

1 Polozani Alma  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

2 Grujic Daniela  Karate Club Seon  SWITZERLAND 

3 Piermartiri Lisa  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

3 Germanier Coline  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

5 Zumwald Oriane  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

5 Hubmann Xandra  Karate Center Frauenfeld  SWITZERLAND 

7 Spitz Giulia  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Keller Sarah  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U18 +59 

Kumite Individual female U18 +59 

1 Karalik Nurija  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

2 Gibiino Carla  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

3 Kaufmann Sina  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

3 Zulauf Shalin-Lya  Someibukan Karate-Do Interlaken  SWITZERLAND 

5 Gafner Salome  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

5 Muff Ramona  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U18 -53 

Kumite Individual female U18 -53 

1 Bartolotta Iliana  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

2 Waber Francine  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Zengaffinen Monika  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

3 Schmidt Nathalie  Karateclub Gampel-Saastal  SWITZERLAND 

5 Neuhaus Natalie  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Zajic Jelena  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U18 -59 

Kumite Individual female U18 -59 

1 Franzosi Marion  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

2 Bianchetti Amanda  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Krasniqi Egzona  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

3 WILL Valerie  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

5 Schmied Eveline  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

5 Veraguth Mara  Goju Kan Bern  SWITZERLAND 

7 Villena Laura  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U21 +60 

Kumite Individual female U21 +60 

1 Brüderlin Ramona  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

2 Rufer Angela  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

3 Räfle Daniela  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

3 Milosevic Mirjana  Karatecenter Reto Kern  SWITZERLAND 
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Kumite Individual female U21 -53 

Kumite Individual female U21 -53 

1 Danioth Kathrin  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

2 Wobmann Marina  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

3 Reymond Samantha  Shotokan Karate Club Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Moning Yannie  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual female U21 -60 

Kumite Individual female U21 -60 

1 Quirici Elena  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Gfeller Jana  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

3 Mark Sandra  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

3 Bianchetti Jorina  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg SWITZERLAND 

5 Schlumpf Aline  Kimura Karate Akademie Zürich  SWITZERLAND 

7 Waltert Ramona  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male Seniors +84 

Kumite Individual male Seniors +84 

1 De_Martin Sabri  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

2 Sergi Benito  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

3 Simic Radovan  Kyodai Karate-Do Muttenz  SWITZERLAND 

3 Trachsel Mario  Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun  SWITZERLAND 

5 Knobel Remo  Shukokai Karate, Affoltern am Albis  SWITZERLAND 

5 Güldali Deniz  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Steinmann Hans  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -60 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -60 

1 Rohner Luca  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Faes Yannik  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

3 Truttmann Martin  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

3 Lüthi Kevin  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -67 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -67 

1 Bajrami Kujtim  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

2 Sentürk Kaan  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

3 Salihu Shqiprim  karate club Dardania  SWITZERLAND 

3 Heim Vital  Karate Do Frutigen  SWITZERLAND 

5 Morinaj Lulzim  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

5 Pellizzani Vito  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

7 Theivendran Abishek  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -75 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -75 

1 Sahin Murat  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Letic Ilija  Karate Club Seon  SWITZERLAND 

3 Stutz Fabrice  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 
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3 Perren Nicola  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

5 Rothenbühler Michael  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Lüthold Raffael  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

7 Budimir Deni  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

7 Nagaroor Rojomon  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -84 

Kumite Individual male Seniors -84 

1 Luca Marco  Nippon Karate Grenchen  SWITZERLAND 

2 Bytyçi Nikoll  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

3 Fetija Bejtush  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Seiler Demian  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Humbel Christoph  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 NDiaye Pape  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

7 Fernandes Tiago  Karate Schule Zug  SWITZERLAND 

7 Wüthrich Markus  Goju Kan Bern  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U12 +42 

Kumite Individual male U12 +42 

1 Lauber Marvin  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

2 Petermann Seya  Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

3 Brägger Remo  Karate Center Frauenfeld  SWITZERLAND 

3 Dauti Labinot  Karate Kai Töss Winterthur  SWITZERLAND 

5 Piperevaliev Georgi  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

5 Teuscher Kevin  Karateschule Thun  SWITZERLAND 

7 Da_Silva Yannick  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U12 -35 

Kumite Individual male U12 -35 

1 Acevedo Andrés  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

2 Faillant Alexis  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

3 Vanacore Alessio  Fudochikan Karate Do Solothurn  SWITZERLAND 

3 Saraceno Diego  Fudokan Karate-Do Schule weisser Tiger SWITZERLAND 

5 Prongué Tanguy  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

5 Koller Joel  Fudochikan Karate Do Solothurn  SWITZERLAND 

7 Somary Dominic  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 

7 CODES Julien  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U12 -42 

Kumite Individual male U12 -42 

1 Grob Kim  Karatecenter Reto Kern  SWITZERLAND 

2 Polatli Munzur  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

3 Stocker Pietro  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 

3 Grimm Diego  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

5 Ujihara Yuki  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 

5 Untersander Jon  Shukokai Karate Do Zürich-Bachenbülach SWITZERLAND 
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7 Pelleriti Lino  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

7 Kessler Zéphyr  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U14 +50 

Kumite Individual male U14 +50 

1 Kabashi Kol  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

2 Wagner Kevin  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

3 Unternährer Michael  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

3 Neth Dara  Shotokan Karate Club Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

5 Bruttin Aurélien  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

5 Fergani Sidali Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

7 Sangarapillai Gowtham  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Senthilkumaran Senthooran  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U14 -40 

Kumite Individual male U14 -40 

1 Spitz Luca  Karate-Club Laufenburg  SWITZERLAND 

2 BEUTLER Steven  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

3 Münger David  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

3 Hrgovcic Daniel  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

5 Brun Dominik  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

5 Maillefer Cyrille  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

7 Mrijaj Mark  karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

7 Durrer Andrin  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U14 -50 

Kumite Individual male U14 -50 

1 Premraj Mukunthan  Renshin Kan Karate Schule Weinfelden  SWITZERLAND 

2 Cattin Keanu  KIDOKAN K.C. LE LOCLE  SWITZERLAND 

3 Hostettler  Dylan Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Rohr Jason  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Buysif Mohamed  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

5 Nedeljkovic Nikola  Karate-Do Winterthur  SWITZERLAND 

7 Bröcher Jonas  Shukokai Karate Schwyz  SWITZERLAND 

7 Nushi Gabriel  Shotokan Karate Club Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U16 +70 

Kumite Individual male U16 +70 

1 Almeida Fabio  KIHON La Chaux-de-Fonds  SWITZERLAND 

2 Stalder Ardian  Kenseikan Karate-Do Saanen-Gstaad-Zweisimmen SWITZERLAND 

3 Lakhdar Damien  Shotokan Karate Club Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Bieri Patrick  Shukokai Karate Uri  SWITZERLAND 

5 Ferdinance Pio  Karatekai Basel  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U16 -52 

Kumite Individual male U16 -52 

1 Pajaziti Endrit  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

2 Pisino Noah  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 
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3 Barone Marco  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

3 Imboden Steve  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

5 Zimmermann Jan  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Rupp Dominic  Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun  SWITZERLAND 

7 Schlüssel Elias  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

7 MONNEY Renaud  Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U16 -57 

Kumite Individual male U16 -57 

1 Martinez Lucas  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

2 Leuenberger Yodji  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Eggimann Paco  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Dia-Eddine Anas  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

5 Basilico Quentin  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

5 TRUFFER Marvin  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

7 Abt Nicola  Karate Center Frauenfeld  SWITZERLAND 

7 Pezzetti Vincenzo  Fudochikan Karate Do Solothurn  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U16 -63 

Kumite Individual male U16 -63 

1 Cristina Luca  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

2 Kabashi Kevin  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

3 Rösch Maurice  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

3 Rüegg Michael  TAISHO Karateschule  SWITZERLAND 

5 Armend Topalli  Seibukan Karate-Do Winterthur  SWITZERLAND 

5 Di_Caprio Leon  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

7 Temaj Drilon  Karate Kai Töss Winterthur  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U16 -70 

Kumite Individual male U16 -70 

1 Shane Julian  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

2 Kaufmann Noah  karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

3 Esposito Leo  Kashiva Kan Bienne  SWITZERLAND 

3 Salvati Massimo  Karatecenter Reto Kern  SWITZERLAND 

5 Nuredini Adrian  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Zulauf Shay-Dimo  Someibukan Karate-Do Interlaken  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U18 +76 

Kumite Individual male U18 +76 

1 Sejdijaj Bujar  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

2 Ahmedi Bejtullah  Arashi Yama Wil  SWITZERLAND 

3 Tseng Jacky_Wi_Chung  Kenseikan Karate-Do Thun  SWITZERLAND 

3 Steinmann Thomas  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

5 Lonchampt Gianni  Karaté Club Jaguar Vallorbe  SWITZERLAND 

5 Thurnherr Simon  Kenseikan Karate-Do Saanen-Gstaad-Zweisimmen SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U18 -61 
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Kumite Individual male U18 -61 

1 Schmidlin Benoît  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

2 Délétroz Gaétan  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

3 SIGILLÒ Nicola  KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

3 Panchard Johann  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

5 Pitteloud Séraphin  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

5 De_Pascalis Antonio  Shorin Ryu Karate Do Kloten  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U18 -68 

Kumite Individual male U18 -68 

1 Salito Romain  Ippon Karaté Club Tivoli Genève  SWITZERLAND 

2 Schafroth Ronny  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Schafroth Sascha  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

3 Weibel Roman  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Cerrito Elias  Kimura Karate Akademie Zürich  SWITZERLAND 

5 Dugolli Leutrim  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Urban Dominik  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U18 -76 

Kumite Individual male U18 -76 

1 Farhat Wassim  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

2 Sousa Claudio  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

3 Graf Kevin  Karate Klub Leuggern  SWITZERLAND 

3 Radjenovic Timo  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

5 von_Ballmoos Roman  Karate Club Horriwil  SWITZERLAND 

5 Petrack Lucas  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

7 Petrucci Fabio  Budo Sport Center Liestal  SWITZERLAND 

7 Galfano Denis-Steven  Karate Klub Leuggern  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U21 +78 

Kumite Individual male U21 +78 

1 De_Martin Sabri  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

2 Hasler Florian  Arashi Yama Wil  SWITZERLAND 

3 Güldür Sinan  Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

3 NDiaye Pape  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 

5 Gattiker Matthias  Taidokai Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

5 Pauli Emmanuel  Shotokan Karateschulen am Rigi  SWITZERLAND 

Kumite Individual male U21 -68 

Kumite Individual male U21 -68 

1 Bytyci Mentor  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

2 Odzini Almen  Shorin Ryu Karate Do Kloten  SWITZERLAND 

3 Panchard Michaël  Karate Club Valais  SWITZERLAND 

3 Sentürk Kaan  Shuyukan Karate Dojo Rüti  SWITZERLAND 

5 Rohner Luca  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

5 Morinaj Lulzim  Karateschule Martial Arts  SWITZERLAND 

7 Pellizzani Vito  Neuchâtel Karaté-do  SWITZERLAND 
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Kumite Individual male U21 -78 

Kumite Individual male U21 -78 

1 Perren Nicola  Kofukan Brig  SWITZERLAND 

2 Budimir Deni  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

3 Frey Sébastien  Karatedo Lyss-Aarberg  SWITZERLAND 

3 Bytyçi Nikoll  KS Langnau LU  SWITZERLAND 

5 Stutz Fabrice  Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

Team Kata Female U14 

Team Kata Female U14 

1 Rapperswl Karate Center Rapperswil-Uznach  SWITZERLAND 

- Erne Sarina, Germanà Luana, Klaric Ivon 

2 KS Schötz 1 karateschule Schötz  SWITZERLAND 

- Dokter Sanne, Knupp Janine, Müller Melanie 

3 Karateclub Zermatt Karateclub Zermatt  SWITZERLAND 

- Mercieca Xenia, Perren Megan, Tamura Ayaka 

3 Brugg 3 Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND 

- Hirt Anna, Hirt Silvia, Schratter Kim 

Team Kata Female U18 

Team Kata Female U18 

1 Brugg 1 Karate Do Brugg  SWITZERLAND  

- Keller Sarah, Schärer Maya, Ulluri Dielza 

2 KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

- WULLSCHLEGER Aurélie, STUDER Nicole, SORET Margo 

3 karateschule sursee karateschule sursee  SWITZERLAND 

- De_Angelis Laura, Haas Fabienne, Portmann Jenny 

Team Kata Male U14 

Team Kata Male U14 

1 BCF 2 Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

- CODES Julien, DI_GIOIA Raffaele, VONLANTHEN Julien 

2 BCF 3 Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

- GUILLAUME Augustin, MONNEY Antoine, VAUTHEY Axel 

3 Ken Shi Kai Team 4 Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

- Durrer Andrin, Jumo Marvin, Oechslin Robin 

Team Kata Male U18 

Team Kata Male U18 

1 BCF 1 Budo Center Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 

- GALLEY Christian, HETZEL Jérôme, MONNEY Renaud 

2 Ken Shi Kai Team 3 Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen SWITZERLAND 

- Farhat Wassim, Petrack Lucas, Shane Julian 

3 KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE KARATE-DO BIEL-BIENNE  SWITZERLAND 

- BEUTLER Steven, CASTRO Ricardo, PETRONE Alessio 

3 COBRA Karaté-Club Cobra Fribourg  SWITZERLAND 
- AZZUOLO Davide, CORMINBOEUF Quentin, MEUWLY Corentin 


